
Carre's Cricket fixtures ‐ 2013

Day Date
U12's                          

Mr Pickard / Newell            
U13's                          

Mr Smith / Wilkinson           
U14's                          

Mr Wilson
U15's                          

Mr Offer                       
Development xl                

Mr Offer
1st Xl                          

Mr Law / Pickard

wed 24/04/2013 A & B Worksop College Away 
2pm

King's Grantham Away 2pm 

Fri 26/04/2013 Closing date for 20/20 cup 1st rd 
vs Boston Grammar Away

mon 29/04/2013

wed 01/05/2013 A & B Trent College Away 
2.15pm

A & B Trent College Away 
2.15pm

40 Club Home 2pm start

Fri 03/05/2013 Closing date for 1st round of Cup 
vs St. Georges Home

Closing date for 1st round of cup 
vs Bourne Academy Home

closing date for 1st round of cup 
vs Will Farr Home

closing date for Lindum Shield rd 
1 Skegness Grammar Home

sat 04/05/2013 Nottingham High School Away 
10am

Nottingham High School 
Away 10am

Nottingham High School 
Away 2pm

Nottingham High School 
Away 10am

Nottingham High School 
Away 2pm

Nottingham High School Away 
2pm

Tue 07/05/2013 A & B Trent College Away 
2.15pm

wed 08/05/2013 Spalding Grammar Away 1.30pm

Fri 10/05/2013

Mon 13/05/2013

Tue 14/05/2013

wed 15/05/2013 Boston Grammar Away 1.30pm

Thurs 16/05/2013
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Day Date
U12's                          

Mr Pickard / Newell            
U13's                          

Mr Smith / Wilkinson           
U14's                          

Mr Wilson
U15's                          

Mr Offer                       
Development xl                

Mr Offer
1st Xl                          

Mr Law / Pickard

wed 22/05/2013

mon 03/06/2013

Thurs 06/06/2013

fri 07/06/2013

mon 10/06/2013

Thurs 13/06/2013 All League Group Games 
competed

All League Group Games 
Completed

Mon 17/06/2013 League Quarter Final Week League Quarter Final Week

tue 18/06/2013

Thurs 20/06/2013 A & B Trent College Away 
2.15pm

Fri 21/06/2013 A & B Stamford School Away  
2pm

Tue 25/06/2013

wed 26/06/2013

Thurs 27/06/2013

Mon 01/07/2013 Leagure Semi Final Week League Semi Final Week
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Day Date
U12's                          

Mr Pickard / Newell            
U13's                          

Mr Smith / Wilkinson           
U14's                          

Mr Wilson
U15's                          

Mr Offer                       
Development xl                

Mr Offer
1st Xl                          

Mr Law / Pickard

Tue 02/07/2013

Thurs 04/07/2013

sat 06/07/2013

Tue 11/07/2013 Lincoln Minster Away 2pm

Wed 12/07/2013 Lincoln Minster Home 2pm

fri 13/07/2013

League Match

Friendly

Cup match

caythorpe fixtures
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